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JUMPSTART?=

ACCELERATE YOUR JOB SEARCH ‘

JUNE WEBINARS
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MY SKILLS, MY GOALS: THE ULTIMATE
THE TARGETED GUIDE
JOB SEARCH TO RESUMES
Define your career goals Update your current
and develop a targeted resume with
job search plan tailored assistance from our
to you! career experts!

Build productive job search skills with our highly renowned JumpStart! training seminars! These
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LINKEDIN: MAXIMIZE
YOUR PROFESSIONAL
POTENTIAL

Develop and perfect your
professional LinkedIn profile
to maximize your full
networking potential!

Prepare for your next
interview with tips and
techniques that will help

you stand out!

LIVE webinars will help you develop an effective targeted job search plan, create a winning

L

resume and LinkedIn profile as well as successfully prepare you for your next job interview.
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SESSION UPCOMING DATES: TIMES (CST):

12-1:30 pm

Tapping Into Your Inner Strength

My Skills, My Goals: The Targeted Job Search

The Ultimate Guide to Resumes

Interview Success: All the Answers

Financial Wellness While Seeking Employment

LinkedIn: Maximize Your Professional Potential

Exceptional Customer Service

LOCATION: Remotely via Webinar

June 1l

June 2

June 3

June 18

June 4

June 15

June 25
June 22

12-1:30 pm

12-1:30 pm

9:

15-10:45 am

12-1:30pm

12-1:30pm

9:

15-10:45pm

12-1:30pm
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Workshops fill up quickly-REGISTER TODAY!  #srou partnerof he amerfGanioncenternecwork
To register, please contact Summar Alnuaimiat 630.849.3373



